
SNOWLINER COACHES PTY LTD 
Kaiser Street, Polo Flat 

Phone 6452 1584   Fax 6452 7001 

TIMETABLE FOR SHANNON’S FLAT SCHOOL BUS RUN 
TIMETABLE: SHANNON’S FLAT SCHOOL RUN 

Morning Service 
6.40 am  Depot Snowliner  
7.45 am   Shannons Flat: Bobeyan Road 
7.48 am  Shannons Flat Hall  
7.55 am  Callemondah Road  
8.00 am  Kalev 
8.05 am  2734 Shannons Flat Road- Oost’s 
8.07 am  Dixon’s  
8.10 am  Wathonga 
8:12 am  Murrumbucca Res 
8.15 am  Billilingra Road 
8.18 am  Muddah Lake Road 
8.30 am  Pilot Creek 
8.33 am  River Hill 
8.35 am   Bidgee Road 
8.37 am  Wambidgee 
8.39 am   Scotts Road 
8.42 am  Warm Corner 
8.43 am  Snowy Creek Avenue- Rydal Road 
8.44 am  Pines 
8.45 am  Monaro High School 
8.46 am   Cooma North Public School 
8.47 am  Snowy Mountains Christian School 
8.55 am  St Patrick’s Parish School 
9.00 am  Cooma Public School 
9.20 am  Depot Snowliner 
 

Afternoon Service  
Thursday Afternoon’s departures are earlier 
 
3.00 pm  Depot Snowliner 
3.31 pm  Cooma Public School 
3.30 pm  St Patrick’s Parish School 
3.35 pm  Snowy Mountains Christian School 
3.36 pm  Cooma North Public School 
3.37 pm  Monaro High School 
3.39 pm  Pines 
3.40 pm  Snowy Creek Avenue- Rydal Road 
3.41 pm  Warm Corner 
3.44 pm  Scotts Road 
3.45 pm  Wambidgee 
3.47 pm  Bidgee Road 
3.48 pm  River Hill 
3.50 pm  Pilot Creek 
3.57 pm  Muddah Lake Road 
4.00 pm  Billilingra Road 
4:03 pm  Murrumbucca Res 
4.05 pm  Wathonga 
4.08 pm  Dixon’s 
4.10 pm  2734 Shannons Flat Road- Oost’s 
4.15 pm  Kalev 
4.20 pm  Callemondah Road 
4.27 pm  Shannons Flat Hall 
4.30 pm  Shannons Flat: Bobeyan Road 
5.30 pm  Depot Snowliner  


